PRODUCT DATA
Brüel&Kjær® Vibration Transducers
Cubic Triaxial CCLD Accelerometer Types 4524-B and 4524-B-001
Types 4524-B and 4524-B-001 are lightweight triaxial
piezoelectric OrthoShear™ accelerometers, each with three
independent outputs for simultaneous measurements in three
mutually perpendicular directions.
Each accelerometer is engraved with a data matrix code. Scan

Ordering Information
Type 4524-B Cubic Triaxial CCLD Accelerometer with TEDS,
10 mV/ms–2
Type 4524-B-001 Cubic Triaxial CCLD Accelerometer with TEDS,
1 mV/ms–2
All accelerometers include the following accessories:
• Carrying Box
• Calibration Chart
• One Mounting Clip
Optional Accessories
CABLES AND ADAPTERS
AO-0526-D-xxx* Cable with circular 4-pin to 3 × BNC connectors,
90 °C (194 °F)
AO-0526-M-100 Cable with circular 4-pin to 3 × BNC connectors,
100 m (333 ft), 90 °C (194 °F)
AO-0527-D-xxx* Cable with 4-pin to 3 × 10–32 UNF connectors,
90 °C (194 °F)
AO-0528-D-xxx* Cable with circular 4-pin (F) to 4-pin (F) connectors,
90 °C (194 °F)
AO-0534-D-xxx* Cable with circular 4-pin to 3 × BNC connectors,
250 °C (482 °F)
AO-0536-D-050 Cable with to 2 × circular 4-pin to 37-pin D-sub-
connectors, 5 m (16.7 ft), 90 °C (194 °F)
AO-0536-D-100 Cable with to 2 × circular 4-pin to 37-pin D-sub-
connectors, 10 m (33 ft), 90 °C (194 °F)
AO-0714-D-xxx* Cable with circular 4-pin (F) to 4-pin (M) connectors,
250 °C (482 °F)
AO-0740-D-xxx* Cable with 4-pin to 3 × 10–32 UNF connectors,
250 °C (482 °F)
JP-0145 Plug Adapter, 10–32 UNF (F) to BNC (M)
WA-1705 Plug Adapter, 10–32 UNF (F) to SMB (F)
TRANSDUCER SMART SETUP